TEXHUYKA CIIEIINOUKAIINIA

SBAUTUHREHO

Mpwnor 2

Pe3epBHU 1eJ10BH U cepBHCHE yCJyre 3a moTpede opKaBamka MalIHHA 32 Be3UBame

Penanu

JenquHuna

6poi Hasus Miepe Konnunna
1 |Fuse, 2.5 A, 250V Koma .
2 |Fuse, 05 A, 250V Kowaz .
3 | Wrench Koman 1
4 Oil, 1/2 oz.bottle Koman 1
5 Roll pin, 2 x 16 Komag 1
6 Roll pin, Dia.3.5 x16 Koman 1
. E-ring, 6mm Koman 1
8 Flat socket head screw, M6 x 16 Koma 1
9 Torsion spring Koman 1
10 Compression spring Koman 1
1 Compresion spring Koman 1
12 | Socket head cap screw, M5 x 16, low type Koman 1
13 Roll pin, 5mm dia. x 22 Koman 1
14 Lock nut, M8 Koman 1
15 Button head cap screw, M6 x 16 Koman 1
16 Ball bearing Koman 1
17 E-ring, 8mm Koman 1
18 Flat socket head screw, M5 x 12 Koma 1
19 Flat washer Koman 1
20 | Socket head cap screw, M8 x 25, low type Koman 1
21 Flat washer Koman 1
9o | Nut, M3 Koman 1
23 Instruction label Koman 1




SBAUTUHREHO

Mpwunor 2

PGHH_I/I Hasus Jemmnua Konmunna
6p0; Mepe
o4 |StOppin Koman 1
o5 Torsion spring Koman 1
26 Socket head cap screw, M4 x 10 Koma 1
97 Stop roller Koman 1
og | Spacer Koman 1
o9 | Top rocker guide Koman 1
30 Bottom rocker guide Koman 1
31 Anvil shaft Koman 1
39 Anvil lift shaft Koman 1
33 Pivot shaft Koman 1
34 Anvil shaft spring Koman 1
35 Needle bearing Koman 1
36 Thrust washer Koman 1
37 Thrust bearing Koman 1
38 Roll pin, 5mm dia. X 40 Koman 1
39 Flexloc nut, 8-32 Koman 1
40 Lockwasher, 8mm Koman 1
41 Split lockwasher, 4mm Koman 1
4o | ETing Koman 1
43 Socket head cap screw M4 x 8 Koma 1
m Housing lid Koman 1
45 | Housing and base assembly Koman 1
46 Housing cover assembly Koman 1
47 | Support plate assembly Koman 1
48 Spool shaft Koman 1
49 Spool cover Koman 1




SBAUTUHREHO

Mpwunor 2

Pg;[(l){jn Hasus Jei[::;ua Konnunna
50 Flat head slotted screw, M3 x 8 Koman 1
51 Anvil liftarm Koman 1
59 Strap feed insert Koman 1
53 Microswitch Koman 1
54 Mandrel torsion spring Koman 1
55 Torsion spring Koman 1
56 Weld pad lever assembly Koman 1
57 Feed pad lever assembly Koman 1
5g | Screw Koman 1
59 Drive wheel Koman 1
o |Side plate Koman 1




